
Date: 2/10/2018

 

5th Annual Midland YMCA Heart & Sole 1.5.10K (2/10/2018)

Ranking

Men's Overall Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Lance Vasicek 41 M 30  00:39:40.36 False

2 Daniel Cook 4 M 41  00:40:11.05 False

3 Maricio Ramirez 30 M 9  00:40:21.65 False

4 Christopher Mayon 20 M 37  00:41:30.12 False

5 Popcorn Leonard 45 M 56  00:42:17.56 False

6 Ismael Dutchover 48 M 40  00:42:33.72 False

7 Jordan Frosch 10 M 31  00:43:17.37 False

8 Dale Eaton 7 M 54  00:45:42.19 False

9 William Edwards 47 M 24  00:48:28.50 False

10 David Tovar 39 M 32  00:48:32.25 False

11 Ron Brem 2 M 44  00:49:03.19 False

12 Kimberley Davis 46 M 29  00:49:35.14 False

13 Alan Hodges 13 M 29  00:52:13.47 False

14 Briley Hicks 44 M 28  00:52:20.57 False

15 Eddie Flores 9 M 35  00:54:26.26 False

16 Pete Ortez 27 M 52  00:56:00.93 False

17 Mario Alvarez 1 M 27  00:56:41.01 False

18 Michael Carrasco 3 M 32  00:57:54.21 False

19 Bobby Russell 33 M 26  00:58:47.06 False

DNF Danny Norwood 26 M 60  False

Women's Overall Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Annabelle Rivera 49 F 44  00:42:33.58 False

2 Jessica Mayon 21 F 38  00:46:11.24 False

3 Cheryl Peckham 29 F 37  00:46:43.02 False

4 Jessica Eaton 8 F 23  00:47:02.53 False

5 Shayna Seegers 36 F 34  00:49:00.54 False

6 Jessica Johnson 15 F 35  00:52:13.46 False

7 Mary Teyidor 43 F 51  00:52:28.75 False

8 Amy Wright 42 F 34  00:54:19.13 False

9 Jessica McMullen 24 F 29  00:55:03.49 False

10 Becky Cowie 5 F 37  00:56:10.79 False

11 Kristina Valenzuela 40 F 30  00:56:23.53 False
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5th Annual Midland YMCA Heart & Sole 1.5.10K (2/10/2018)

Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

12 Meredith Sortor 38 F 29  00:56:39.89 False

13 JENNIFER INGRAM 14 F 39  00:58:25.47 False

14 Marla Schneider 35 F 55  00:58:58.89 False

15 Sheila Simmons 37 F 52  00:58:59.61 False

16 Ashley Madsen 17 F 28  00:59:05.25 False

17 Jennifer Grimes 11 F 38  00:59:21.26 False

18 Jovanna Jones 16 F 33  01:02:08.64 False

DNF Carly Norwood 25 F 25  False

M10- Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Maricio Ramirez 30 M 9  00:40:21.65 False

M20-24 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 William Edwards 47 M 24  00:48:28.50 False

M25-29 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Kimberley Davis 46 M 29  00:49:35.14 False

2 Alan Hodges 13 M 29  00:52:13.47 False

3 Briley Hicks 44 M 28  00:52:20.57 False

4 Mario Alvarez 1 M 27  00:56:41.01 False

5 Bobby Russell 33 M 26  00:58:47.06 False

M30-34 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Lance Vasicek 41 M 30  00:39:40.36 False

2 Jordan Frosch 10 M 31  00:43:17.37 False

3 David Tovar 39 M 32  00:48:32.25 False

4 Michael Carrasco 3 M 32  00:57:54.21 False
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Date: 2/10/2018

 

5th Annual Midland YMCA Heart & Sole 1.5.10K (2/10/2018)

Ranking

M35-39 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Christopher Mayon 20 M 37  00:41:30.12 False

2 Eddie Flores 9 M 35  00:54:26.26 False

M40-44 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Daniel Cook 4 M 41  00:40:11.05 False

2 Ismael Dutchover 48 M 40  00:42:33.72 False

3 Ron Brem 2 M 44  00:49:03.19 False

M50-54 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Dale Eaton 7 M 54  00:45:42.19 False

2 Pete Ortez 27 M 52  00:56:00.93 False

M55-59 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Popcorn Leonard 45 M 56  00:42:17.56 False

W20-24 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Jessica Eaton 8 F 23  00:47:02.53 False

W25-29 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Jessica McMullen 24 F 29  00:55:03.49 False

2 Meredith Sortor 38 F 29  00:56:39.89 False

3 Ashley Madsen 17 F 28  00:59:05.25 False

DNF Carly Norwood 25 F 25  False
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5th Annual Midland YMCA Heart & Sole 1.5.10K (2/10/2018)

Ranking

W30-34 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Shayna Seegers 36 F 34  00:49:00.54 False

2 Amy Wright 42 F 34  00:54:19.13 False

3 Kristina Valenzuela 40 F 30  00:56:23.53 False

4 Jovanna Jones 16 F 33  01:02:08.64 False

W35-39 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Jessica Mayon 21 F 38  00:46:11.24 False

2 Cheryl Peckham 29 F 37  00:46:43.02 False

3 Jessica Johnson 15 F 35  00:52:13.46 False

4 Becky Cowie 5 F 37  00:56:10.79 False

5 JENNIFER INGRAM 14 F 39  00:58:25.47 False

6 Jennifer Grimes 11 F 38  00:59:21.26 False

W40-44 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Annabelle Rivera 49 F 44  00:42:33.58 False

W50-54 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Mary Teyidor 43 F 51  00:52:28.75 False

2 Sheila Simmons 37 F 52  00:58:59.61 False

W55-59 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Marla Schneider 35 F 55  00:58:58.89 False

M60-64 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

DNF Danny Norwood 26 M 60  False
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5th Annual Midland YMCA Heart & Sole 1.5.10K (2/10/2018)

Ranking

M10-14 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

M15-19 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

M45-49 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

M65-69 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

M70-74 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

M75+ Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

W10- Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

W10-14 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results
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5th Annual Midland YMCA Heart & Sole 1.5.10K (2/10/2018)

Ranking

W15-19 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

W45-49 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

W60-64 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

W65-69 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

W70-74 Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

W75+ Running | 10K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

Men's Overall Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Josh Cusimano 191 M 32  00:18:35.80 False

2 Jose Rivera 31 M 21  00:19:10.10 False

3 William McCraney 144 M 26  00:22:05.78 False

4 MIKE DAVIS 120 M 58  00:22:32.09 False

5 Robert Quarles 157 M 39  00:23:23.48 False

6 Donavan Harkin 128 M 34  00:25:02.61 False

7 Raul Herrero 131 M 29  00:25:16.66 False

8 Keith Valentine 181 M 36  00:25:42.52 False
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5th Annual Midland YMCA Heart & Sole 1.5.10K (2/10/2018)

Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

9 Gary Conklin 118 M 59  00:26:41.70 False

10 David Lavenson 138 M 31  00:26:44.05 False

11 Chris Bryan 111 M 27  00:26:50.91 False

12 Alan Kaup 136 M 33  00:27:32.86 False

13 Shawn Renaud 160 M 30  00:27:55.80 False

14 John Paulino 152 M 34  00:27:58.81 False

15 Jaden Hernandez 130 M 10  00:28:48.32 False

16 Kerry Manzo 140 M 39  00:30:01.99 False

17 Kyle Christensen 114 M 34  00:30:11.90 False

18 Noah Christensen 115 M 8  00:30:12.47 False

19 James A. Christian 116 M 62  00:32:43.06 False

20 Frank Pennell 154 M 45  00:34:43.52 False

21 Mathew Santiago 165 M 26  00:40:06.51 False

22 Dan Bertelson 109 M 58  00:46:47.07 False

23 Imannel Bawl 106 M 8  00:46:58.48 False

24 Bawiheih Thawng 180 M 10  00:47:01.49 False

25 Bill Banks 104 M 59  00:52:17.19 False

DNF Jared Stoffel 189 M 29  False

Women's Overall Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Christy Christensen 113 F 33  00:24:29.42 False

2 Monica Pauls 153 F 28  00:25:16.24 False

3 Bianca Bealessio 107 F 27  00:25:34.46 False

4 Jeana Gobar 127 F 36  00:25:52.73 False

5 Brandie Vigil 184 F 30  00:26:15.37 False

6 Jasmine Olivas 148 F 17  00:27:13.25 False

7 Megan Renaud 159 F 28  00:28:29.62 False

8 Winkley Melissa 146 F 50  00:28:31.25 False

9 Hayley Schneider 34 F 26  00:28:43.59 False

10 Anna Roberts 32 F 30  00:28:43.81 False

11 Isabel Arsiaga 101 F 28  00:30:54.99 False

12 Maureena Benavides 108 F 46  00:31:23.31 False

13 Tania Portillo 156 F 26  00:31:49.12 False

14 Megan Stutz 177 F 34  00:32:39.73 False
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Date: 2/10/2018

 

5th Annual Midland YMCA Heart & Sole 1.5.10K (2/10/2018)

Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

15 Angie Hines 132 F 52  00:33:38.31 False

16 Suleima Garcia 123 F 38  00:33:51.82 False

17 Jean Eaton 122 F 51  00:36:18.97 False

18 Jennifer Walker 185 F 38  00:37:27.04 False

19 Roberta SoloRio 171 F 61  00:38:06.79 False

20 Heather Battiste-Alleyne 105 F 28  00:38:55.25 False

21 DANA WIEST 186 F 58  00:39:07.01 False

22 Ashley Saelens 163 F 33  00:39:32.32 False

23 Tracy Pennell 155 F 44  00:42:27.37 False

24 Julie Shoemake 168 F 48  00:42:32.86 False

25 Jennifer Stoffel 190 F 28  00:42:35.25 False

26 Becky Hise 133 F 61  00:45:56.07 False

27 Ngun Neih Sung 179 F 47  00:47:12.66 False

28 Adriane Geronimo 125 F 44  00:47:18.71 False

29 Lacey Asher 102 F 31  00:48:22.44 False

30 Elizabeth Slagle 170 F 33  00:48:24.82 False

31 Sarah Ayles 103 F 33  00:48:36.66 False

32 Gayne Keck 137 F 39  00:48:37.86 False

33 Summer Woodward 188 F 1  00:49:01.67 False

34 Rosalinda Woodward 187 F 44  00:49:02.23 False

35 Jackie Ornelas 149 F 29  00:49:25.64 False

36 jennefer soto 172 F 24  00:49:25.76 False

37 Allison Santiago 164 F 27  00:52:20.90 False

DNF Tonya Merritt 147 F 27  False

DNF Alex Scroggs 166 F 23  False

M10- Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Noah Christensen 115 M 8  00:30:12.47 False

2 Imannel Bawl 106 M 8  00:46:58.48 False
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Date: 2/10/2018

 

5th Annual Midland YMCA Heart & Sole 1.5.10K (2/10/2018)

Ranking

W10- Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Summer Woodward 188 F 1  00:49:01.67 False

M10-14 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Jaden Hernandez 130 M 10  00:28:48.32 False

2 Bawiheih Thawng 180 M 10  00:47:01.49 False

M20-24 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Jose Rivera 31 M 21  00:19:10.10 False

M25-29 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 William McCraney 144 M 26  00:22:05.78 False

2 Raul Herrero 131 M 29  00:25:16.66 False

3 Chris Bryan 111 M 27  00:26:50.91 False

4 Mathew Santiago 165 M 26  00:40:06.51 False

DNF Jared Stoffel 189 M 29  False

M30-34 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Josh Cusimano 191 M 32  00:18:35.80 False

2 Donavan Harkin 128 M 34  00:25:02.61 False

3 David Lavenson 138 M 31  00:26:44.05 False

4 Alan Kaup 136 M 33  00:27:32.86 False

5 Shawn Renaud 160 M 30  00:27:55.80 False

6 John Paulino 152 M 34  00:27:58.81 False

7 Kyle Christensen 114 M 34  00:30:11.90 False
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5th Annual Midland YMCA Heart & Sole 1.5.10K (2/10/2018)

Ranking

M35-39 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Robert Quarles 157 M 39  00:23:23.48 False

2 Keith Valentine 181 M 36  00:25:42.52 False

3 Kerry Manzo 140 M 39  00:30:01.99 False

M45-49 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Frank Pennell 154 M 45  00:34:43.52 False

M55-59 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 MIKE DAVIS 120 M 58  00:22:32.09 False

2 Gary Conklin 118 M 59  00:26:41.70 False

3 Dan Bertelson 109 M 58  00:46:47.07 False

4 Bill Banks 104 M 59  00:52:17.19 False

M60-64 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 James A. Christian 116 M 62  00:32:43.06 False

W15-19 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Jasmine Olivas 148 F 17  00:27:13.25 False

W20-24 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 jennefer soto 172 F 24  00:49:25.76 False

DNF Alex Scroggs 166 F 23  False
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5th Annual Midland YMCA Heart & Sole 1.5.10K (2/10/2018)

Ranking

W25-29 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Monica Pauls 153 F 28  00:25:16.24 False

2 Bianca Bealessio 107 F 27  00:25:34.46 False

3 Megan Renaud 159 F 28  00:28:29.62 False

4 Hayley Schneider 34 F 26  00:28:43.59 False

5 Isabel Arsiaga 101 F 28  00:30:54.99 False

6 Tania Portillo 156 F 26  00:31:49.12 False

7 Heather Battiste-Alleyne 105 F 28  00:38:55.25 False

8 Jennifer Stoffel 190 F 28  00:42:35.25 False

9 Jackie Ornelas 149 F 29  00:49:25.64 False

10 Allison Santiago 164 F 27  00:52:20.90 False

DNF Tonya Merritt 147 F 27  False

W30-34 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Christy Christensen 113 F 33  00:24:29.42 False

2 Brandie Vigil 184 F 30  00:26:15.37 False

3 Anna Roberts 32 F 30  00:28:43.81 False

4 Megan Stutz 177 F 34  00:32:39.73 False

5 Ashley Saelens 163 F 33  00:39:32.32 False

6 Lacey Asher 102 F 31  00:48:22.44 False

7 Elizabeth Slagle 170 F 33  00:48:24.82 False

8 Sarah Ayles 103 F 33  00:48:36.66 False

W35-39 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Jeana Gobar 127 F 36  00:25:52.73 False

2 Suleima Garcia 123 F 38  00:33:51.82 False

3 Jennifer Walker 185 F 38  00:37:27.04 False

4 Gayne Keck 137 F 39  00:48:37.86 False
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Date: 2/10/2018

 

5th Annual Midland YMCA Heart & Sole 1.5.10K (2/10/2018)

Ranking

W40-44 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Tracy Pennell 155 F 44  00:42:27.37 False

2 Adriane Geronimo 125 F 44  00:47:18.71 False

3 Rosalinda Woodward 187 F 44  00:49:02.23 False

W45-49 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Maureena Benavides 108 F 46  00:31:23.31 False

2 Julie Shoemake 168 F 48  00:42:32.86 False

3 Ngun Neih Sung 179 F 47  00:47:12.66 False

W50-54 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Winkley Melissa 146 F 50  00:28:31.25 False

2 Angie Hines 132 F 52  00:33:38.31 False

3 Jean Eaton 122 F 51  00:36:18.97 False

W55-59 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 DANA WIEST 186 F 58  00:39:07.01 False

W60-64 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Roberta SoloRio 171 F 61  00:38:06.79 False

2 Becky Hise 133 F 61  00:45:56.07 False

M15-19 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results
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5th Annual Midland YMCA Heart & Sole 1.5.10K (2/10/2018)

Ranking

M40-44 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

M50-54 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

M65-69 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

M70-74 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

M75+ Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

W10-14 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

W65-69 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results

W70-74 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results
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5th Annual Midland YMCA Heart & Sole 1.5.10K (2/10/2018)

Ranking

W75+ Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results
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